
Pos 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday Race 1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNS 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

62a 

5 

94 

146 

345 

135 

666 

92 

616 

880 

64 

913c 

619 

588 

738 

747 

905 

888 

989 

210 

818 

Name 

Andy DiBrino 

Alexander Calloway 

Jon Glaefke 

Craig Pascucci 

Rusty Gill 

Douglas Darrah 

David Lancaster 

Joel Ohman 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Alex George 

Wesley Lakis 

Bodie Kaiser 

Jojoe Dabalos 

Matthew Porter 

Brinton Robinson 

Gordon Branson 

Himesh Kurera 

Jake Tran 

Joshua Smith 

Nathan Gravelle 

Nicholas Martinez 

Class 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday Race 1 

CVMA Hooligans Sunday Race 1 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Formula Ultra Lightweight Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

30.213 

37.052 

38.212 

1:11.401 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

0.739 

35.080 

42.705 

43.617 

1:03.459 

1:03.602 

1:15.594 

1:21.148 

1:37.453 

1 Lap 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

11:13.139 

11:43.352 

11:50.191 

11:51.351 

12:24.540 

11:18.469 

11:58.643 

11:45.587 

11:46.326 

12:20.667 

12:28.292 

12:29.204 

12:49.046 

12:49.189 

13:01.181 

13:06.735 

13:23.040 

11:18.961 

Best Tm 

1:50.071 

1:55.825 

1:56.477 

1:54.105 

2:02.852 

2:14.064 

2:22.956 

1:53.601 

1:53.597 

1:59.746 

1:58.616 

2:00.358 

2:02.878 

2:03.080 

2:04.460 

2:05.836 

2:09.124 

2:01.932 

Sponsor 

A Team Racing 

1EASYDAY  

Heathen Nation, Lucifer's Garage, Satan's Henchmen 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/5/2025 11:40:55 AM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

30.213 

Avg. Speed 

85.997 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.071 

Best Speed 

87.653 

Best Lap by 

62a - Andy DiBrino 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, CVMA Hooligans [Race 1], & American Thunder [Race 1] 

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, CVMA Hooligans [Race 1], & American Thunder [Race 1] 

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:58:16 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/5/2025 09:30 


