Sorted on Laps

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, CVMA Hooligans [Race 1]hu&clAwadlaict/all@huRadleev[a]a@e68]) miles

Sun Race 01: Formula Ultra Lightweight, CVMA Hooligans [Race 1], & American Thundet (Race 25 09:30

Race (6 Laps) started at 9:58:16

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
		ns Sunday Race 1						
1	62a	Andy DiBrino	CVMA Hooligans Sun	6		11:13.139	1:50.071	
2	5	Alexander Calloway	CVMA Hooligans Sun	6	30.213	11:43.352	1:55.825	A Team Racing
3	94	Jon Glaefke	CVMA Hooligans Sun	6	37.052	11:50.191	1:56.477	
4	146	Craig Pascucci	CVMA Hooligans Sun	6	38.212	11:51.351	1:54.105	1EASYDAY
5	345	Rusty Gill	CVMA Hooligans Sun	6	1:11.401	12:24.540	2:02.852	
6	135	Douglas Darrah	CVMA Hooligans Sun	5	1 Lap	11:18.469	2:14.064	
7	666	David Lancaster	CVMA Hooligans Sun	5	1 Lap	11:58.643	2:22.956	Heathen Nation, Lucifer's G
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	92	Joel Ohman	CVMA Hooligans Sun		DNS			
Formul	a Ultra I	_ightweight Sunday						
1	616	Sawyer Lafayette	Formula Ultra Lightw	6		11:45.587	1:53.601	
2	880	Alex George	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	0.739	11:46.326	1:53.597	
3	64	Wesley Lakis	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	35.080	12:20.667	1:59.746	
4	913c	Bodie Kaiser	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	42.705	12:28.292	1:58.616	
5	619	Jojoe Dabalos	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	43.617	12:29.204	2:00.358	
6	588	Matthew Porter	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:03.459	12:49.046	2:02.878	
7	738	Brinton Robinson	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:03.602	12:49.189	2:03.080	
8	747	Gordon Branson	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:15.594	13:01.181	2:04.460	
9	905	Himesh Kurera	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:21.148	13:06.735	2:05.836	
10	888	Jake Tran	Formula Ultra Lightw	6	1:37.453	13:23.040	2:09.124	
11	989	Joshua Smith	Formula Ultra Lightw	5	1 Lap	11:18.961	2:01.932	
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	210	Nathan Gravelle	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS			
DNS	818	Nicholas Martinez	Formula Ultra Lightw		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
30.213	85.997	1:50.071	87.653	62a - Andy DiBrino

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Chuckwalla valley raceway

Printed: 10/5/2025 11:40:55 AM